Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:19.21
4:29.47
4:38.92
4:40.05
4:40.65
4:49.41
4:51.21
4:54.48
4:54.49
5:05.69
5:08.56
5:18.20
5:18.48
5:24.08

5:26.45

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:19.21
4:29.47
4:40.65
4:38.92
4:40.05
4:54.49
4:51.21

4:49.41
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Date

07/12/18
03/11/18
05/11/16
08/10/16
12/11/16
07/11/15
14/11/15
24/10/15
29/11/15
15/11/14
26/04/14
26/10/13
19/04/14
16/11/13
30/11/13

Date

07/12/18
03/11/18
12/11/16
05/11/16
08/10/16
29/11/15
14/11/15
07/11/15

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

Ren 96 Open Meet

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Dumfries Advent Meet

West District SC JAG Championships

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

FIRST Open Meet 2014

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Ren 96 Open Meet

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Dumfries Advent Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Linwood
Sunderland
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Cumbernauld
Chester-Le-Street
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Leeds
Bathgate
Cumbernauld

Dumfries

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Sunderland
Bellshill
Cumbernauld

Linwood
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Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Level

Level

1
2
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4:54.48
5:05.69
5:08.56
5:18.48
5:26.45
5:24.08

5:18.20
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374
334
325
296
274
280
296

24/10/15
15/11/14
26/04/14
19/04/14
30/11/13
16/11/13
26/10/13

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
West District SC JAG Championships

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2014

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Chester-Le-Street
Cumbernauld
Dumfries
Bathgate
Dumfries
Cumbernauld

Leeds

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries
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