Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:19.21	549	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
4:29.47	488	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	2
4:38.92	440	F	05/11/16	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Dumfries	2
4:40.05	435	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Dumfries	2
4:40.65	432	F	12/11/16	2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
4:49.41	394	F	07/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Dumfries	2
4:51.21	387	F	14/11/15	SASA West District JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
4:54.48	374	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
4:54.49	374	F	29/11/15	Dumfries Advent Meet	Bellshill	Dumfries	2
5:05.69	334	F	15/11/14	West District SC JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
5:08.56	325	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
5:18.20	296	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Dumfries	2
5:18.48	296		19/04/14	FIRST Open Meet 2014	Bathgate	Dumfries	2
5:24.08	280	F	16/11/13	SASA West District JAG SC Champs	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
5:26.45	274	F	30/11/13	Dumfries Advent Open Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:19.21	549	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Dumfries	2
4:29.47	488	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Dumfries	2
4:40.65	432	F	12/11/16	2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
4:38.92	440	F	05/11/16	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Dumfries	2
4:40.05	435	Н	08/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Dumfries	2
4:54.49	374	F	29/11/15	Dumfries Advent Meet	Bellshill	Dumfries	2
4:51.21	387	F	14/11/15	SASA West District JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
4:49.41	394	F	07/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Dumfries	2
Copyright 2024	1					Powered By SPORT	ISYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:54.48	374	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
5:05.69	334	F	15/11/14	West District SC JAG Championships	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
5:08.56	325	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
5:18.48	296		19/04/14	FIRST Open Meet 2014	Bathgate	Dumfries	2
5:26.45	274	F	30/11/13	Dumfries Advent Open Meet	Dumfries	Dumfries	2
5:24.08	280	F	16/11/13	SASA West District JAG SC Champs	Cumbernauld	Dumfries	1
5:18.20	296	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Dumfries	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS